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e Spare parts e Rosca externa
e Aireador CASCADE®

Datos tecnicos
Propiedades de caudal
Caudal volumétrico a 3 bar 15.0 [/min
600 kPa
P PO 6 bar
Caracteristicas técnicas
Tamano conexion M24x1
. . 500 kPa
Material Brass/Plastic 5 bar
400 kPa
4 bar
300 kPa
3 bar
200 kPa
2 bar
100 kPa
1 bar
59913397
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